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	HÜSEYİN ÖZDİLEK MESLEKİ VE TEKNİK ANADOLU LİSESİ


	
	UYGULAMALI SINAV FORMU



	...../...... ÖĞRETİM YILI ...... DÖNEM

................................... DERSİ ........ SINAVI

	ÖĞRENCİNİN
	ADI SOYADI:
	SINIFI/NO:
	

	SINAV KONUSU
	
	ALDIĞI NOT
	


	DEĞERLENDİRME KRİTERLERİ
	Puan Dağılımı
	Aldığı Puan

	1-
	
	

	2-
	
	

	3-
	
	

	4- 
	
	

	5-
	
	

	6-
	
	

	7-
	
	

	8-
	
	

	9-
	
	

	10-
	
	

	
	Toplam
	

	SINAV TARİHİ
	DERS ÖĞRETMENİ

	
	Adı Soyadı:

	Verilen Süre:
	İmza:
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